
291 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3036 0 0 5 368
292 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3036 0 0 3 366
293 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3032 -4 4 3 327
294 Hendrick Motorsports 5 3023 -13 9 3 234
295 RFK Racing 17 3021 -15 2 3 211
296 Richard Childress Racing 8 3019 -17 2 3 192
297 23XI Racing 45 3014 -22 5 2 144
298 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3014 -22 0 1 164
299 Trackhouse Racing 1 3011 -25 3 1 115
2910 RFK Racing 6 3011 -25 0 0 115
2911 Team Penske 12 3008 -28 3 1 83
2912 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3001 -35 7 0 11
2913 Team Penske 22 2071 -965 930 1 83
2914 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2071 -965 0 0 41
2915 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 2068 -968 3 1 50
2916 Front Row Motorsports 34 2059 -977 9 1 02
2917 23XI Racing 23 695 -2341 1364 0 00
2918 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 648 -2388 47 0 00
2919 Hendrick Motorsports 48 633 -2403 15 0 00
2920 Trackhouse Racing 99 613 -2423 20 0 00
2921 Kaulig Racing 16 564 -2472 49 0 00
2922 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 510 -2526 54 0 01
2923 Team Penske 2 498 -2538 12 0 01
2924 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 484 -2552 14 0 01
2925 Legacy Motor Club 43 481 -2555 3 0 00
2926 Kaulig Racing 31 475 -2561 6 0 00
2927 Spire Motorsports 7 467 -2569 8 0 00
2928 Front Row Motorsports 38 442 -2594 25 0 00
2929 Richard Childress Racing 3 420 -2616 22 0 00
2930 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 383 -2653 37 0 00
2931 Wood Brothers Racing 21 365 -2671 18 0 00
2932 Legacy Motor Club 42 328 -2708 37 0 00
2933 Rick Ware Racing 15 285 -2751 43 0 00
2934 Spire Motorsports 77 280 -2756 5 0 00
2935 Rick Ware Racing 51 275 -2761 5 0 00
2936 Live Fast Motorsports 78 211 -2825 64 0 00
337 Trackhouse Racing 91 92 -2944 119 1 00
338 Front Row Motorsports 36 55 -2981 37 0 00
539 Beard Motorsports 62 46 -2990 9 0 00
440 Kaulig Racing 13 43 -2993 3 0 00
241 23XI Racing 67 30 -3006 13 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 133 15 -3021 15 0 00
343 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -3024 3 0 00
244 TMT Racing 50 9 -3027 3 0 00
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